SUMMER 1992 FIELD REPORTS
Ann M. Johnson EDVN}L*J
532 120th Avenue
Norwalk, Iowa 50211

Summer started with good numbers of shorebirds remaining in some of the wet areas
left after the wet spring. Dry weather, however, changed the habitat considerably
and few of these puddles were still in existence by July's return time. Breeding
birds seemed to be doing fairly well, however, as a July 8th trip to the Red Rock
area produced an impressive list of 92 species - not bad for a tough time of year to
bird!

AMERICAN WHITE PELICAN 07/08/92 No.= 300

Red Rock Refuge Marion IA
BLACK—CROWNED NIGHT-HERON 06/06/92 No.= &4

Wall Lake Wright IA

one adult, one 2nd spring, two lst spr.

OSPREY 07/22/92 No.= 1

Red Rock Reservoir Marion IA
OSPREY 07/30/92 No.= 1

Saylorville Reservoir Polk IA
BALD EAGLE 07/12/92 No.= 1

Green Island WMA Jackson IA

adult

BROAD-WINGED HAWK 06/20/92 No.= 2

Shimek SF Lee IA
BLACK-BELLIED PLOVER 06/05/92 No.= 1

Swan Wildlife Refuge Marion IA
GREATER YELLOWLEGS 06/07/92 No.= 1

Swan Wildlife Area Marion IA
GREATER YELLOWLEGS 07/12/92 No.= 1

Green Island WMA Jackson IA



LESSER YELLOWLEGS
Green Island WMA

SOLITARY SANDPIPER
Roberts Creek Lake

SPOTTED SANDPIPER
Swan Wildlife Area

UPLAND SANDPIPER
northern Warren County

SEMIPALMATED SANDPIPER
Swan Wildlife Area

SEMIPALMATED SANDPIPER
Green Island WMA

LEAST SANDPIPER
Roberts Creek Lake

LEAST SANDPIPER
Green Island WMA

WHITE-RUMPED SANDPIPER
Swan Wildlife Area

BAIRD'S SANDPIPER
Red Rock Reservoir

BAIRD'S SANDPIPER
Green Island WMA

07/12/92

07/08/92

06/07/92

07/31/92

06/07/92

07/12/92

07/08/92

07/12/92

06/07/92

07/08/92

07/12/92

Page 2

No.= 9
Jackson

No.= 1
Marion

No.= 8
Marion

No.= 7
Warren

No.= 15
Marion

No.= 1
Jackson

No.= 2
Marion

No.= 4
Jackson

No.= 25
Marion

No.= 1
Marion

No.= 1
Jackson

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

Summer 1992
Ann Johnson



BUFF-BREASTED SANDPIPER

Red Rock Reservoir

SHORT-BILLED DOWITCHER
Green Island WMA

WILSON'S PHALAROPE
Swan Wildlife Area

LAUGHING GULL
Red Rock Reservoir

FRANKLIN'S GULL
Wall Lake

RING-BILLED GULL
Red Rock Reservoir

CASPIAN TERN
Wall Lake

CASPIAN TERN
Red Rock Reservoir

COMMON TERN
Wall Lake

FORSTER'S TERN
Red Rock Reservoir

07/08/92

buffy underparts; white underwing

07/12/92

06/07/92

07/22/92

see documentation

06/06/92

non-breeders

07/08/92

06/06/92

07/08/92

06/06/92

dark wedge in wing

07/08/92

Page 3

No.= 1
Marion

No.= 1
Jackson

No.= 1
Marion

No.= 1
Marion

No.= 3
Wright

No.= 5
Marion

No.= 7
Wright

No.= &4
Marion

No.= 1
Wright

No.= 2
Marion

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

Summer 1992
Ann Johnson



BLACK TERN
Red Rock Reservoir

CHUCK-WILL 'S-WIDOW
Loess Hills

ACADIAN FLYCATCHER
Lacey-Keosauqua SP

ACADIAN FLYCATCHER
Shimek SF

ACADIAN FLYCATCHER
Red Rock Reservoir

ALDER FLYCATCHER
yard

LEAST FLYCATCHER
yard

CAROLINA WREN
Lacey-Keosauqua SP

CAROLINA WREN
Red Rock Reservoir

BEWICK'S WREN
Lacey-Keosauqua SP

NORTHERN MOCKINGBIRD
near Indianola

07/08/92

07/04/92

06/14/92

06/14/92

07/08/92

06/06/92

06/07/92
07/08/92
07/11/92

No.= 3
Marion

No.= 2
Fremont

No.= 2
Van Buren

No.
Lee

1
=

No.= 1
Marion

No.= 1
Warren

No.= 1
Warren

Summer 1992
Ann Johnson

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

no sign of nesting but at least one bird has been regular

06/14/92

07/08/92

06/14/92

06/20/92

07/08/92

Page 4

No.= 1
Van Buren

No.= 1
Marion

No.= 1
Van Buren

No.= 1
Warren

IA

IA

IA

IA



WHITE-EYED VIREO
Shimek SF

WHITE-EYED VIREO
Shimek SF

BLUE-WINGED WARBLER
Shimek SF

BLUE-WINGED WARBLER
Shimek SF

NASHVILLE WARBLER
yard

NORTHERN PARULA
Lacey-Keosauqua SP

NORTHERN PARULA
Red Rock Reservoir

NORTHERN PARULA
Lake Ahquabi SP

CHESTNUT-SIDED WARBLER
yard

YELLOW-THROATED WARBLER

Lacey-Keosauqua SP

06/14/92

06/20/92

06/14/92

06/20/92

06/02/92

06/14/92

07/08/92

07/11/92

06/02/92

06/14/92

Page 5

No.= 1
Warren

No.= 3
Van Buren

No.= 3
Marion

No.= 2
Warren

No.= 1
Warren

No.= 1
Van Buren

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

Summer 1992
Ann Johnson



YELLOW-THROATED WARBLER

Red Rock Reservoir

PRATRIE WARBLER
Shimek SF

CERULEAN WARBLER
Red Rock Reservoir

CERULEAN WARBLER
Lake Ahquabi SP

WORM-EATING WARBLER
Shimek SF

LOUISTANA WATERTHRUSH
Lacey-Keosauqua SP

KENTUCKY WARBLER
Shimek SF

KENTUCKY WARBLER
Roberts Creek Park

HOODED WARBLER
Shimek SF

YELLOW-BREASTED CHAT
Shimek SF

YELLOW-BREASTED CHAT

Rolling Thunder Prairie

07/08/92

06/14/92

06/20/92

07/08/92

07/11/92

06/20/92

06/14/92

06/14/92

07/08/92

06/20/92

06/14/92

06/20/92

07/11/92

Page 6

No.= 1
Marion

No.= 1
Lee

No.= 1
Marion

No.= 1
Warren

No.= 1
Lee

No.= 1
Van Buren

No.= 3
Lee

No.= 1
Marion

No.= 1
Lee

No.= 2
Lee

No.= 1
Warren

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

Summer 1992
Ann Johnson



SUMMER TANAGER
Lacey—-Keosauqua SP

SCARLET TANAGER

Shimek SF

BLUE GROSBEAK

HENSLOW'S SPARROW

ORCHARD ORIOLE

06/14/92

06/14/92

06/20/92

06/19/92

06/14/92

Page 7

No.= 2
Van Buren

No.= 3
Lee

No.= 4
Van Buren

No.= 1
Lee

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

Summer 1992
Ann Johnson



