SUMMER 1992 FIELD REPORTS Ann M. Johnson 532 120th Avenue Norwalk, Iowa 50211

enter

Summer started with good numbers of shorebirds remaining in some of the wet areas left after the wet spring. Dry weather, however, changed the habitat considerably and few of these puddles were still in existence by July's return time. Breeding birds seemed to be doing fairly well, however, as a July 8th trip to the Red Rock area produced an impressive list of 92 species - not bad for a tough time of year to bird!

AMERICAN WHITE PELICAN Red Rock Refuge	07/08/92	No.= 300 Marion	IA
BLACK-CROWNED NIGHT-HERON Wall Lake	06/06/92 one adult, one 2	No.= 4 Wright nd spring, two 1	IA st spr.
OSPREY Red Rock Reservoir	07/22/92	No.= 1 Marion	IA
OSPREY Saylorville Reservoir	07/30/92	No.= 1 Polk	IA
BALD EAGLE Green Island WMA	07/12/92 adult	No.= 1 Jackson	IA
BROAD-WINGED HAWK Shimek SF	06/20/92	No.= 2 Lee	IA
BLACK-BELLIED PLOVER Swan Wildlife Refuge	06/05/92	No.= 1 Marion	IA
GREATER YELLOWLEGS Swan Wildlife Area	06/07/92	No.= 1 Marion	IA
GREATER YELLOWLEGS Green Island WMA	07/12/92	No.= 1 Jackson	IA

LESSER YELLOWLEGS Green Island WMA	07/12/92	No.= 9 Jackson	IA
SOLITARY SANDPIPER Roberts Creek Lake	07/08/92	No.= 1 Marion	IA
SPOTTED SANDPIPER Swan Wildlife Area	06/07/92	No.= 8 Marion	IA
UPLAND SANDPIPER northern Warren County	07/31/92	No.= 7 Warren	IA
SEMIPALMATED SANDPIPER Swan Wildlife Area	06/07/92	No.= 15 Marion	IA
SEMIPALMATED SANDPIPER Green Island WMA	07/12/92	No.= 1 Jackson	IA
LEAST SANDPIPER Roberts Creek Lake	07/08/92	No.= 2 Marion	IA
LEAST SANDPIPER Green Island WMA	07/12/92	No.= 4 Jackson	IA
WHITE-RUMPED SANDPIPER Swan Wildlife Area	06/07/92	No.= 25 Marion	IA
BAIRD'S SANDPIPER Red Rock Reservoir	07/08/92	No.= 1 Marion	IA
BAIRD'S SANDPIPER Green Island WMA	07/12/92	No.= 1 Jackson	IA

BUFF-BREASTED SANDPIPER Red Rock Reservoir	07/08/92	No.= 1 Marion	IA
	buffy underparts;		
SHORT-BILLED DOWITCHER Green Island WMA	07/12/92	No.= 1 Jackson	IA
WILSON'S PHALAROPE Swan Wildlife Area	06/07/92	No.= 1 Marion	IA
LAUGHING GULL Red Rock Reservoir	07/22/92 see documentation	No.= 1 Marion	IA
FRANKLIN'S GULL Wall Lake	06/06/92	No.= 3 Wright	IA
RING-BILLED GULL Red Rock Reservoir	07/08/92	No.= 5 Marion	IA
CASPIAN TERN Wall Lake	06/06/92	No.= 7 Wright	IA
CASPIAN TERN Red Rock Reservoir	07/08/92	No.= 4 Marion	IA
COMMON TERN Wall Lake	06/06/92 dark wedge in wing	No.= 1 Wright	IA
FORSTER'S TERN Red Rock Reservoir	07/08/92	No.= 2 Marion	IA

BLACK TERN Red Rock Reservoir	07/08/92	No.= 3 Marion	IA
CHUCK-WILL'S-WIDOW Loess Hills	07/04/92	No.= 2 Fremont	IA
ACADIAN FLYCATCHER Lacey-Keosauqua SP	06/14/92	No.= 2 Van Buren	IA
ACADIAN FLYCATCHER Shimek SF	06/14/92	No.= 4 Lee	IA
ACADIAN FLYCATCHER Red Rock Reservoir	07/08/92	No.= 1 Marion	IA
ALDER FLYCATCHER yard	06/06/92	No.= 1 Warren	IA
LEAST FLYCATCHER yard	06/07/92 07/08/92 07/11/92 no sign of nesting but at 16	No.= 1 Warren east one bird ha	IA s been regular
CAROLINA WREN Lacey-Keosauqua SP	06/14/92	No.= 1 Van Buren	IA
CAROLINA WREN Red Rock Reservoir	07/08/92	No.= 1 Marion	IA
BEWICK'S WREN Lacey-Keosauqua SP	06/14/92 06/20/92	No.= 1 Van Buren	IA
NORTHERN MOCKINGBIRD near Indianola	07/08/92	No.= 1 Warren	IA

WHITE-EYED VIREO Shimek SF	06/14/92	No.= 1 Lee	IA
WHITE-EYED VIREO Shimek SF	06/20/92	No.= 3 Lee	IA
BLUE-WINGED WARBLER Shimek SF	06/14/92	No.= 4 Lee	IA
BLUE-WINGED WARBLER Shimek SF	06/20/92	No.= 3 Lee	IA
NASHVILLE WARBLER yard	06/02/92	No.= 1 Warren	IA
NORTHERN PARULA Lacey-Keosauqua SP	06/14/92	No.= 3 Van Buren	IA
NORTHERN PARULA Red Rock Reservoir	07/08/92	No.= 3 Marion	IA
NORTHERN PARULA Lake Ahquabi SP	07/11/92	No.= 2 Warren	IA
CHESTNUT-SIDED WARBLER yard	06/02/92	No.= 1 Warren	IA
YELLOW-THROATED WARBLER Lacey-Keosauqua SP	06/14/92	No.= 1 Van Buren	IA

YELLOW-THROATED WARBLER Red Rock Reservoir	07/08/92	No.= 1 Marion	IA
PRAIRIE WARBLER Shimek SF	06/14/92 06/20/92	No.= 1 Lee	IA
CERULEAN WARBLER Red Rock Reservoir	07/08/92	No.= 1 Marion	IA
CERULEAN WARBLER Lake Ahquabi SP	07/11/92	No.= 1 Warren	IA
WORM-EATING WARBLER Shimek SF	06/20/92	No.= 1 Lee	IA
LOUISIANA WATERTHRUSH Lacey-Keosauqua SP	06/14/92	No.= 1 Van Buren	IA
KENTUCKY WARBLER Shimek SF	06/14/92	No.= 3 Lee	IA
KENTUCKY WARBLER Roberts Creek Park	07/08/92	No.= 1 Marion	IA
HOODED WARBLER Shimek SF	06/20/92	No.= 1 Lee	IA
YELLOW-BREASTED CHAT Shimek SF	06/14/92 06/20/92	No.= 2 Lee	IA
YELLOW-BREASTED CHAT Rolling Thunder Prairie	07/11/92	No.= 1 Warren	IA

SUMMER TANAGER Lacey-Keosauqua SP	06/14/92	No.= 2 Van Buren	IA
SCARLET TANAGER Shimek SF	06/14/92	No.= 3 Lee	IA
BLUE GROSBEAK	06/20/92	No.= 3 Lee	IA
HENSLOW'S SPARROW	06/19/92	No.= 4 Van Buren	IA
ORCHARD ORIOLE	06/14/92	No.= 1 Lee	IA